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One regular size

Vietnamese Traditional Beef Broth Rice Noodle Soup

Your choice of Sliced Beef, Beef Balls, Well-done Flank, Chicken, Combination or mix
your favourite!

Vietnamese Traditional Chicken Broth Rice / Egg Noodle Soup

Your choice of Prawn & Pork, Wonton, Chicken, Vegetables or $10
Seafood

Love Pho'’s Signature Spring Rolls (2 servings) $6
Spring Rolls (5 servings) $7

Your choice of Chicken / Pork / Prawn / Vegetables

Rice Paper Roalls (3 servings) $7
Your choice of Chicken / Pork / Prawn / Vegetables

San Choi Bao (1 serving)

Your choice of Chicken / Vegetables or $6
Seafood $7
Beef La Lop wrapped in Betel Leaves (5 servings) $7
Salted Quails (2 half) $7
Fried OR Steamed Wonton (5 servings) $7
Rocket Prawns (4 servings) $8
Rockling Fish Cubes (5 servings) $8
Sesame Prawns (2 servings) $7

Satay Skewers (2 servings)
Your choice of Beef / Chicken or $7
Prawns $8

Sugar Cane Prawns (4 servings) $8



$5
Chicken & Corn Soup
Wonton Soup
Tom Yum Soup
Asparagus & Crab Soup
Vegetable Soup

Your choice of Chicken / Beef / Prawn & Pork / Vegetables or $12
Seafood $14
Singapore Noodle (Vegetarian on request) $12

Rice Noodle or Egg noodle

Your choice of Chicken / Beef / Pork $14
Seafood or Combination $16
Vegetable $13
Rice Vermicelli with Love Pho Signature Spring Rolls $10
Rice Vermicelli with Sugar Cane Prawn $11

Rice Vermicelli with:

Your choice of Pork / Beef / Chicken in Chilli & Lemongrass $10
Steamed Rice Small $4
Large $6
Fried Rice with Chicken $11
Prawn & Pork $12

Seafood $14



Mixed Seasonal Vegetables & Bean Curd with:
Satay / Chilli / Black Bean / Curry / Oyster or Szechuan

Chinese Broccoli in Oyster Sauce or with Garlic
Salt & Pepper Fried Bean Curd

Beef Stir Fried with Vegetables Mongolian or Spicy Szechuan (on sizzling plate)
Beef Luc Lac (diced beef cubes with dark soy sauce)

Beef with:
Satay / Chilli / Black Bean / Curry / Chilli & Lemongrass
Garlic & Ginger
Cashew Nuts
Cracked Pepper

Chicken / Pork Stir Fried with Vegetables
Mongolian or Spicy Szechuan (on sizzling plate)

Chicken / Pork with:
Satay / Chilli / Black Bean / Curry / Chilli & Lemongrass
Garlic or Ginger
Sweet & Sour (in batter)
Lemon (in batter)
Honey (in batter)

Duck with:
Szechuan Sauce (on sizzling plate)
Plum Sauce
Chinese Mushrooms

$12

$12.50
$12.50

$15
$15

$14
$14
$15
$14

$15

$14
$14
$15
$15
$15

$19
$17.50
$17.50



Prawn / Scallop Stir Fried with Vegetables
Your choice of Mongolian or Spicy Szechuan (on sizzling plate)

Prawn / Scallop with:
Satay / Chilli / Black Bean / Curry or Chilli & Lemongrass
Cashew Nuts
Salt & Pepper Prawns

Squid Stir Fried with Vegetables
Your choice of Mongolian or Spicy Szechuan (on sizzling plate)

Squid with:

Satay / Chilli / Black Bean / Curry or Chilli & Lemongrass

Cashew Nuts
Salt & Pepper

Rockling Fish Stir Fried with Vegetables
Your choice of Mongolian or Spicy Szechuan (on sizzling plate)

Rockling Fish with:

Satay / Chilli / Black Bean / Curry or Chilli & Lemongrass
Cashew Nuts

Steamed Barramundi with Ginger & Spring Onions

Crispy Deep Fried Flounder with Salt & Pepper

$18

$17
$18
$18

$16

$15
$16
$16

$18.50

$18
$18.50

Market
price

Market
price



$5

Banana Fritters & Ice Cream

Fried Ice Cream

Pineapple Fritters & Ice Cream

Vanilla Ice Cream with Caramel, Chocolate or Strawberry

Coke, Coke Zero, Diet Coke, Sprite, Fanta, Lift $3
Nestle Lemon Ice Tea, Nestle Peach Ice Tea
Mt Franklin Sparkling Mineral Water

SPLITROCK Lightly Carbonated (flavoured mineral water) $3.50
TIRO Raspberry, Apple, Lime Twist, Pink Grapefruit, Italian Red Orange

TIRO Chinotto & Ginger Beer
Orange, Apple or Pineapple Juices

NOTE: All TIRO & SPLITROCK range is EREE of artificial colours and flavours.

Cappuccino, Latte, Flat White, Espresso, Long Black, Macchiato & Mocha $3
Vietnamese Ice Coffee (black or white) $4.50
Vietnamese Lotus OR Jasmine Tea Leaves (per pot) $3
Green Tea (per pot) $2.50

Peppermint Tea(per pot) $2.50



