

MENU

Vietnamese Cuisine Made to love

181 Swan Street Richmond VIC 3121

Phone: 9421 2200 Fax: 9421 1622

info@lovepho.com.au | www.lovepho.com.au



PHO

One regular size	\$9
Vietnamese Traditional Beef Broth Rice Noodle Soup	
Your choice of Sliced Beef, Beef Balls, Well-done Flank, Chicken, Combination or mix your favourite!	
Vietnamese Traditional Chicken Broth Rice / Egg Noodle Soup	
Your choice of Prawn & Pork, Wonton, Chicken, Vegetables or Seafood	\$10
ENTRÉE	
Love Pho's Signature Spring Rolls (2 servings)	\$6
Spring Rolls (5 servings) Your choice of Chicken / Pork / Prawn / Vegetables	\$7
Rice Paper Rolls (3 servings) Your choice of Chicken / Pork / Prawn / Vegetables	\$7
San Choi Bao (1 serving) Your choice of Chicken / Vegetables or Seafood	\$6 \$7
Beef La Lop wrapped in Betel Leaves (5 servings)	\$7
Salted Quails (2 half)	\$7
Fried OR Steamed Wonton (5 servings)	\$7
Rocket Prawns (4 servings)	\$8
Rockling Fish Cubes (5 servings)	\$8
Sesame Prawns (2 servings)	\$7
Satay Skewers (2 servings) Your choice of Beef / Chicken or Prawns	\$7 \$8
Sugar Cane Prawns (4 servings)	\$8

 Soups Chicken & Corn Soup Wonton Soup Tom Yum Soup Asparagus & Crab Soup Vegetable Soup 		\$5
Vietnamese Coleslaw		
Your choice of Chicken / Beef / Prawn & Pork / Vegetables or Seafood		\$12 \$14
Stir Fried Noodles Singapore Noodle (Vegetarian on request)		\$12
 Rice Noodle or Egg noodle Your choice of Chicken / Beef / Pork Seafood or Combination Vegetable 		\$14 \$16 \$13
 Rice Vermicelli Rice Vermicelli with Love Pho Signature Spring Rolls Rice Vermicelli with Sugar Cane Prawn 		\$10 \$11
Rice Vermicelli with: Your choice of Pork / Beef / Chicken in Chilli & Lemongrass		\$10
Rice Dishes		
Steamed Rice	Small Large	\$4 \$6
Fried Rice with Chicken Prawn & Pork Seafood		\$11 \$12 \$14

Main Courses

Vegetable Delight

Mixed Seasonal Vegetables & Bean Curd with: • Satay / Chilli / Black Bean / Curry / Oyster or Szechuan	\$12
Chinese Broccoli in Oyster Sauce or with Garlic Salt & Pepper Fried Bean Curd	\$12.50 \$12.50
Beef Dishes	
Beef Stir Fried with Vegetables Mongolian or Spicy Szechuan (on sizzling plate) Beef Luc Lac (diced beef cubes with dark soy sauce)	\$15 \$15
Beef with: Satay / Chilli / Black Bean / Curry / Chilli & Lemongrass Garlic & Ginger Cashew Nuts Cracked Pepper	\$14 \$14 \$15 \$14
Chicken / Pork Dishes	
Chicken / Pork Stir Fried with Vegetables Mongolian or Spicy Szechuan (on sizzling plate)	\$15
 Chicken / Pork with: Satay / Chilli / Black Bean / Curry / Chilli & Lemongrass Garlic or Ginger Sweet & Sour (in batter) Lemon (in batter) Honey (in batter) 	\$14 \$14 \$15 \$15 \$15
Duck Dishes	
Duck with:Szechuan Sauce (on sizzling plate)Plum SauceChinese Mushrooms	\$19 \$17.50 \$17.50

Seafood Dishes

Prawn / Scallop

Prawn / Scallop Stir Fried with Vegetables Your choice of Mongolian or Spicy Szechuan (on sizzling plate)	\$18
Prawn / Scallop with: Satay / Chilli / Black Bean / Curry or Chilli & Lemongrass Cashew Nuts Salt & Pepper Prawns	\$17 \$18 \$18
Squid	
Squid Stir Fried with Vegetables Your choice of Mongolian or Spicy Szechuan (on sizzling plate)	\$16
Squid with: Satay / Chilli / Black Bean / Curry or Chilli & Lemongrass Cashew Nuts Salt & Pepper	\$15 \$16 \$16
Rockling Fish Fillet	
Rockling Fish Stir Fried with Vegetables Your choice of Mongolian or Spicy Szechuan (on sizzling plate)	\$18.50
Rockling Fish with:	
 Satay / Chilli / Black Bean / Curry or Chilli & Lemongrass Cashew Nuts 	\$18 \$18.50
Whole Fish	
Steamed Barramundi with Ginger & Spring Onions	Market price
Crispy Deep Fried Flounder with Salt & Pepper	Market price

Desserts	\$5
----------	-----

- Banana Fritters & Ice Cream
- Fried Ice Cream
- Pineapple Fritters & Ice Cream
- Vanilla Ice Cream with Caramel, Chocolate or Strawberry

Drinks

Coke, Coke Zero, Diet Coke, Sprite, Fanta, Lift Nestle Lemon Ice Tea, Nestle Peach Ice Tea Mt Franklin Sparkling Mineral Water	\$3
SPLITROCK Lightly Carbonated (flavoured mineral water) TIRO Raspberry, Apple, Lime Twist, Pink Grapefruit, Italian Red Orange	\$3.50
TIRO Chinotto & Ginger Beer	
Orange, Apple or Pineapple Juices	
NOTE: All TIRO & SPLITROCK range is FREE of artificial colours and flavours.	

Coffee / Tea

Cappuccino, Latte, Flat White, Espresso, Long Black, Macchiato & Mocha	\$3
Vietnamese Ice Coffee (black or white)	\$4.50
Vietnamese Lotus OR Jasmine Tea Leaves (per pot)	\$3
Green Tea (per pot)	\$2.50
Peppermint Tea(per pot)	\$2.50